Pos Bib

1
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13

981 Brian
965 Shane
283 Gordon
966 Shane
974 Drew
467 Joe

982 Thomas
397 James
453 Stephen
297 Sarah
445 Neil
490 Matthew
291 Kieran

14 1000 John

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

975 Kevin
276 Oliver
474 Mark
989 Kieran
976 Martin
972 Eimear
465 Aine
375 Damien
997 Brendan
339 Donal
439 Larry
277 Brendan
984 Francis
949 Eddie
398 Niall
342 Eamonn
473 lLaura
969 John
282 Martin
440 Niall
438 Terence
370 Elaine
469 Donal
441 James
295 Colm
957 Liosa
683 Seana
294 Dave
980 Eugene
451 Oliver
378 Ally
285 connor
425 Ruaidhri
458 Gus
494 Ciaron

Firstname

Lastname
McCluskey
Toner
Graham
Lynch
Fowler
McKevitt
O'Gorman
Cunningham
McNally
Graham
McConville
O'Hare
Trainor
Gilroy
Lynch
McNamee
Sands
O'Connor
Lynch
McCracken
Fegan
Cunningham
Connolly
Mc Caul
Murphy
Loughran
Murphy
Fearon
Feely
Mallon
Devine
Crawley
Tumilty
Duffy
Bannon
Duffy
McCoy
McCaffreyt
Cunningham
Rice
Mulvanny
McMahon
O'Callaghan
Short
Murphy
feehan
Quinn
Lennon
McDonnell

Gender
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Finish

Race
00:33:51 10k
00:33:58 10k
00:34:35 10k
00:34:57 10k
00:35:49 10k
00:36:38 10k
00:37:32 10k
00:38:28 10k
00:39:22 10k
00:39:33 10k
00:39:37 10k
00:39:48 10k
00:41:15 10k
00:41:37 10k
00:41:44 10k
00:42:17 10k
00:42:17 10k
00:42:22 10k
00:42:45 10k
00:42:46 10k
00:43:02 10k
00:43:22 10k
00:43:40 10k
00:43:48 10k
00:44:03 10k
00:44:04 10k
00:44:08 10k
00:44:13 10k
00:44:18 10k
00:44:20 10k
00:44:28 10k
00:45:29 10k
00:45:32 10k
00:45:48 10k
00:45:56 10k
00:46:07 10k
00:46:21 10k
00:46:38 10k
00:46:52 10k
00:47:29 10k
00:47:50 10k
00:48:35 10k
00:48:56 10k
00:49:07 10k
00:49:13 10k
00:49:14 10k
00:50:01 10k
00:50:38 10k
00:50:43 10k



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

W N R

424 Sarah
452 Ciara
373 Thomas
374 Aaron
400 Attracta
978 Ruth
983 Caoimhe
963 Kevin
371 mark
487 Ryan
971 Shauna
299 Kevin
429 Cormac
344 Keith
278 john
950 Ciaran
292 Gerald
485 Maura
472 Katrina
280 Paul
428 Martin
967 Ciaran
642 Marie-Louise
372 Damian
979 Niamh
454 Hugh
653 Donal
964 Ravi
649 kEVIN
434 Tracey
435 Roisin
293 Ciara
298 Damien
463 Maeve
464 Maura
481 Brian
289 Christopher
433 Sonia
968 Michael
998 Michael
449 Christina
279 Louise
288 Fiona
287 Sarah
296 Niall

970 Hughie
442 Duddy
955 Ronan
995 Miceal

Doran
Conway
Hannaway
Rath
Magennis
Kilkenny
O'Gorman
McSherry
cunningham
Quinn
Bennett
Flanagan
McDonnell
Rafferty
mc kevitt
Fleming
McClean
McParland
Toale
Mcconville
McKeown
Savage
McGovern
Devlin
Rafferty
Mackin
Trainor
Tohani
Byrne
Power
Lynch

Rice

Wall
McKeenny
McArdle
Mackin
Dodds
McNeice
Coyle
Grant
McMenamin
Power
Cunningham
Quinn

Fay

Mackin
Parr
Doran
Rice

FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

00:51:12 10k
00:51:13 10k
00:51:17 10k
00:51:19 10k
00:51:46 10k
00:52:32 10k
00:52:38 10k
00:53:27 10k
00:53:48 10k
00:53:51 10k
00:53:52 10k
00:54:08 10k
00:54:13 10k
00:54:46 10k
00:54:53 10k
00:55:23 10k
00:55:28 10k
00:56:09 10k
00:56:10 10k
00:56:13 10k
00:56:15 10k
00:56:27 10k
00:56:32 10k
00:56:34 10k
00:56:48 10k
00:57:16 10k
00:57:16 10k
00:57:19 10k
00:57:27 10k
00:58:36 10k
00:58:36 10k
00:59:05 10k
00:59:49 10k
01:00:00 10k
01:00:00 10k
01:00:06 10k
01:00:50 10k
01:00:50 10k
01:01:51 10k
01:01:51 10k
01:02:44 10k
01:03:03 10k
01:05:56 10k
01:06:33 10k
01:07:19 10k

00:19:56 5k
00:20:25 5k
00:20:33 5k
00:21:47 5k
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

262 Jack
646 Gareth
263 Ryan
470 Kealan
991 Karl
260 Patrick
985 Lisa

95 Bobby
265 Myles
476 Shea
960 Mark
600 Rory
437 Eva
466 Anna
475 Niall
645 Aaron

83 Patrick
264 Eoin
460 Stephen
948 Fergal
210 Finlay
675 Margaret
432 Hannah
951 Aaron
430 Katrice
996 Cormac
271 Niall
500 Senan
499 Oliver
597 Peter

422 Agmeszlua

456 Daire
269 Wayne
229 Rory
443 Aaron
956 Gerald
973 Emma
986 Barry
444 Nicola
450 Conor
50 Angela
266 Liam
226 Jolene
598 Matthew
638 Nigel
270 Brian
462 Gareth
423 Liam
681 Adam
447 Dylan

Collins
Murphy
Duffy
McDonnell
Hernert
Mc greevy
Duffy
Crummy
Boyd
Malone
Goodman
Allen
Hoey
Fegan
O'Neill
Magennis
Maguire
Duffy
McMullan
Murphy
Brady
Boylan
Owens
Coogan
McLoughlin
Boyle
O'Keefe
McGeogh
Hill

Hill
Zborowska
McEvoy
Denner
Fay
McKenna
Boyle
Boylan
Treanor
Murphy
Bannon
Rice

Boyd
Rushe
Allen
Allen
O'Keefe
McMullan
Doran
Cromie
Franks

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
mALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

00:22:43 5k
00:22:47 5K
00:22:56 5k
00:22:58 5k
00:23:01 5k
00:23:13 5k
00:24:03 5k
00:24:14 5k
00:25:16 5k
00:25:24 5k
00:25:46 5k
00:25:58 5k
00:26:09 5k
00:26:24 5k
00:26:31 5k
00:26:34 5k
00:26:47 5k
00:26:49 5k
00:26:50 5k
00:27:31 5k
00:27:35 5k
00:27:36 5k
00:27:38 5k
00:27:46 5k
00:27:55 5k
00:28:37 5k
00:28:44 5k
00:28:53 5k
00:29:04 5k
00:29:04 5k
00:29:14 5k
00:29:14 5k
00:29:24 5k
00:29:50 5k
00:30:02 5k
00:30:02 5k
00:30:07 5k
00:30:07 5k
00:30:09 5k
00:30:15 5k
00:30:16 5k
00:30:32 5k
00:30:53 5k
00:30:56 5k
00:30:56 5k
00:31:24 5k
00:31:34 5k
00:32:09 5k
00:32:19 5k
00:32:27 5k



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

952 Cathal
496 Jake
227 Patrina
690 Eadaoin
958 Katie
471 Ketie
673 Eimear
455 lLaura
457 Caitlin
954 Chloe
961 Brian
498 Ruairi
497 Aileen
77 Lisa
491 Maebh
431 Emma
261 John
977 Mark
993 Cathal
436 Conor
461 Darren
228 Joanne
272 Rachael
478 Gavin
479 Rachel
480 Leah
994 Ellie
268 Cathy
988 AAron
990 Niclioca
273 Cliona
274 Niamh
962 Siofra
999 Mollie
484 Erin
459 Sarah
468 Aoife
483 Cara
482 Liz
284 Shauna
959 Jessica
446 Pauline
448 Rachel
486 Rowan
987 Callum
259 Sharin
495 Aoife
900 Eoin
947 Peadar
225 Lloyd

Treanor
Kavanagh
Keenan
Trainor
Nugent

Owens Meehan

Phillips
Kavanagh
Cromie
Cunningham
Murtagh
Cranney
Black
McConville
Greene
Owens
McAteer
Doran
Trainor
Murphy
McMullan
McAleese
O'Keefe
Malone
Malone
Malone
Boyle
O'Neill
Trainor
Trainor
Quinn
Murphy
Doherty
Duffy
King
McMullan
Keenan
Mullen
King
Haughian
Goodman
Lynch
McMahon
Bannon
Herbert
Byrne
Greene
Fearon
Murphy
Clarke

MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
Female
Female
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
Male
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

00:32:30 5k
00:32:37 5k
00:33:08 5k
00:33:19 5k
00:34:32 5k
00:34:37 5k
00:34:37 5k
00:34:40 5k
00:34:40 5k
00:34:40 5k
00:35:04 5k
00:35:07 5k
00:35:08 5k
00:35:23 5k
00:35:54 5k
00:35:57 5k
00:36:05 5k
00:36:05 5k
00:36:35 5k
00:36:37 5k
00:37:18 5K
00:37:26 5k
00:37:34 5k
00:37:35 5k
00:37:35 5k
00:37:35 5k
00:37:46 5k
00:38:03 5k
00:38:23 5k
00:38:23 5k
00:38:27 5k
00:38:27 5k
00:38:27 5k
00:38:27 5k
00:38:33 5k
00:38:34 5k
00:38:34 5k
00:38:35 5k
00:38:39 5k
00:38:41 5k
00:38:49 5k
00:39:47 5k
00:39:47 5k
00:40:44 5k
00:40:50 5k
00:41:18 5k
00:42:33 5k
00:42:33 5k
00:42:47 5k
00:43:22 5k



105
106
107
108
109
110

953 Olivia
488 PJ
489 Aimee
421 Janine
691 Ciaran
420 Amy

Treanor
Ward

Ward

Quinn
McGuinness
Quinn

FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

00:43:42 5k
00:47:18 5k
00:47:18 5k
00:50:22 5k
00:50:55 5k
00:52:24 5k



