Pos	Bib	Firstname	Lastname	Gender	Finish	Race
1	981	Brian	McCluskey	MALE	00:33:51	10k
2	965	Shane	Toner	MALE	00:33:58	10k
3	283	Gordon	Graham	MALE	00:34:35	10k
4	966	Shane	Lynch	MALE	00:34:57	10k
5	974	Drew	Fowler	MALE	00:35:49	10k
6	467	Joe	McKevitt	MALE	00:36:38	10k
7	982	Thomas	O'Gorman	MALE	00:37:32	10k
8	397	James	Cunningham	MALE	00:38:28	10k
9	453	Stephen	McNally	MALE	00:39:22	10k
10	297	Sarah	Graham	FEMALE	00:39:33	10k
11	445	Neil	McConville	MALE	00:39:37	10k
12	490	Matthew	O'Hare	MALE	00:39:48	10k
13	291	Kieran	Trainor	MALE	00:41:15	10k
14	1000	John	Gilroy	MALE	00:41:37	10k
15	975	Kevin	Lynch	MALE	00:41:44	10k
16	276	Oliver	McNamee	MALE	00:42:17	10k
17	474	Mark	Sands	MALE	00:42:17	10k
18	989	Kieran	O'Connor	MALE	00:42:22	10k
19	976	Martin	Lynch	MALE	00:42:45	10k
20	972	Eimear	McCracken	FEMALE	00:42:46	10k
21	465	Aine	Fegan	FEMALE	00:43:02	10k
22	375	Damien	Cunningham	MALE	00:43:22	10k
23	997	Brendan	Connolly	MALE	00:43:40	10k
24	339	Donal	Mc Caul	MALE	00:43:48	10k
25	439	Larry	Murphy	MALE	00:44:03	10k
26	277	Brendan	Loughran	MALE	00:44:04	10k
27	984	Francis	Murphy	MALE	00:44:08	10k
28	949	Eddie	Fearon	MALE	00:44:13	10k
29	398	Niall	Feely	MALE	00:44:18	10k
30	342	Eamonn	Mallon	MALE	00:44:20	10k
31	473	Laura	Devine	FEMALE	00:44:28	10k
32	969	John	Crawley	MALE	00:45:29	10k
33	282	Martin	Tumilty	MALE	00:45:32	10k
34	440	Niall	Duffy	MALE	00:45:48	10k
35	438	Terence	Bannon	MALE	00:45:56	10k
36	370	Elaine	Duffy	FEMALE	00:46:07	10k
37	469	Donal	МсСоу	MALE	00:46:21	10k
38	441	James	McCaffreyt	MALE	00:46:38	10k
39	295	Colm	Cunningham	MALE	00:46:52	10k
40	957	Liosa	Rice	FEMALE	00:47:29	10k
41	683	Seana	Mulvanny	FEMALE	00:47:50	10k
42	294	Dave	McMahon	MALE	00:48:35	10k
43	980	Eugene	O'Callaghan	MALE	00:48:56	10k
44	451	Oliver	Short	MALE	00:49:07	10k
45	378	Ally	Murphy	MALE	00:49:13	10k
46	285	connor	feehan	MALE	00:49:14	10k
47	425	Ruaidhri	Quinn	MALE	00:50:01	10k
48	458	Gus	Lennon	MALE	00:50:38	10k
49	494	Ciaron	McDonnell	MALE	00:50:43	10k

50	424 Sarah	Doran	FEMALE	00:51:12 10k
50 51	452 Ciara	Doran Conway	FEMALE	00:51:12 10k
52	373 Thomas	Hannaway	MALE	00:51:13 10k
53	374 Aaron	Rath	MALE	00:51:17 10k
55	400 Attracta	Magennis	FEMALE	00:51:46 10k
55	978 Ruth	Kilkenny	FEMALE	00:52:32 10k
56	983 Caoimhe	O'Gorman	FEMALE	00:52:32 10k
57	963 Kevin	McSherry	MALE	00:52:38 10k
58	371 mark	cunningham	MALE	00:53:48 10k
59	487 Ryan	Quinn	MALE	00:53:51 10k
60	971 Shauna	Bennett	FEMALE	00:53:51 10k
61	299 Kevin	Flanagan	MALE	00:53:52 10k
62	429 Cormac	McDonnell	MALE	00:54:13 10k
63	344 Keith	Rafferty	MALE	00:54:46 10k
64	278 john	mc kevitt	MALE	00:54:53 10k
65	950 Ciaran	Fleming	MALE	00:55:23 10k
66	292 Gerald	McClean	MALE	00:55:28 10k
67	485 Maura	McParland	FEMALE	00:55:28 10k
68	472 Katrina	Toale	FEMALE	00:56:10 10k
69	280 Paul	Mcconville	MALE	00:56:13 10k
70	428 Martin	McKeown	MALE	00:56:15 10k
71	967 Ciaran	Savage	MALE	00:56:27 10k
72	642 Marie-Louise	McGovern	FEMALE	00:56:32 10k
73	372 Damian	Devlin	MALE	00:56:32 10k
74	979 Niamh	Rafferty	FEMALE	00:56:48 10k
75	454 Hugh	Mackin	MALE	00:57:16 10k
76	653 Donal	Trainor	MALE	00:57:16 10k
77	964 Ravi	Tohani	MALE	00:57:19 10k
78	649 kEVIN	Byrne	MALE	00:57:27 10k
79	434 Tracey	Power	FEMALE	00:58:36 10k
80	435 Roisin	Lynch	FEMALE	
81	293 Ciara	Rice	FEMALE	00:59:05 10k
82	298 Damien	Wall	MALE	
83	463 Maeve	McKeenny	FEMALE	
84	464 Maura	McArdle	FEMALE	
85	481 Brian	Mackin	MALE	
86	289 Christopher	Dodds	MALE	
87	433 Sonia	McNeice	FEMALE	
88	968 Michael	Coyle	MALE	01:01:51 10k
89	998 Michael	Grant	MALE	01:01:51 10k
90	449 Christina	McMenamin	FEMALE	
91	279 Louise	Power	FEMALE	
92	288 Fiona	Cunningham	FEMALE	
93	287 Sarah	Quinn	FEMALE	
94	296 Niall	Fay	MALE	01:07:19 10k
Эт		,		51.07.10 100
1	970 Hughie	Mackin	MALE	00:19:56 5k
2	442 Duddy	Parr	MALE	00:20:25 5k
3	955 Ronan	Doran	MALE	00:20:33 5k
4	995 Miceal	Rice	MALE	00:21:47 5k
•			···· • ···	

5	262 Jack	Collins	MALE	00:22:43 5k
6	646 Gareth	Murphy	MALE	00:22:47 5K
7	263 Ryan	Duffy	MALE	00:22:56 5k
8	470 Kealan	McDonnell	MALE	00:22:58 5k
9	991 Karl	Hernert	MALE	00:23:01 5k
10	260 Patrick	Mc greevy	MALE	00:23:13 5k
11	985 Lisa	Duffy	FEMALE	00:24:03 5k
12	95 Bobby	Crummy	MALE	00:24:14 5k
13	265 Myles	Boyd	MALE	00:25:16 5k
14	476 Shea	Malone	MALE	00:25:24 5k
15	960 Mark	Goodman	MALE	00:25:46 5k
16	600 Rory	Allen	MALE	00:25:58 5k
17	, 437 Eva	Ноеу	FEMALE	00:26:09 5k
18	466 Anna	, Fegan	FEMALE	00:26:24 5k
19	475 Niall	O'Neill	MALE	00:26:31 5k
20	645 Aaron	Magennis	mALE	00:26:34 5k
21	83 Patrick	Maguire	MALE	00:26:47 5k
22	264 Eoin	Duffy	MALE	00:26:49 5k
23	460 Stephen	, McMullan	MALE	00:26:50 5k
24	948 Fergal	Murphy	MALE	00:27:31 5k
25	210 Finlay	Brady	MALE	00:27:35 5k
26	675 Margaret	Boylan	FEMALE	00:27:36 5k
27	432 Hannah	Owens	FEMALE	00:27:38 5k
28	951 Aaron	Coogan	MALE	00:27:46 5k
29	430 Katrice	McLoughlin	FEMALE	00:27:55 5k
30	996 Cormac	Boyle	MALE	00:28:37 5k
31	271 Niall	O'Keefe	MALE	00:28:44 5k
32	500 Senan	McGeogh	MALE	00:28:53 5k
33	499 Oliver	Hill	MALE	00:29:04 5k
34	597 Peter	Hill	MALE	00:29:04 5k
35	422 Aqmeszlua	Zborowska	FEMALE	00:29:14 5k
36	456 Daire	McEvoy	FEMALE	00:29:14 5k
37	269 Wayne	Denner	MALE	00:29:24 5k
38	229 Rory	Fay	MALE	00:29:50 5k
39	443 Aaron	McKenna	MALE	00:30:02 5k
40	956 Gerald	Boyle	MALE	00:30:02 5k
41	973 Emma	Boylan	FEMALE	00:30:07 5k
42	986 Barry	Treanor	MALE	00:30:07 5k
43	444 Nicola	Murphy	FEMALE	00:30:09 5k
44	450 Conor	Bannon	MALE	00:30:15 5k
45	50 Angela	Rice	FEMALE	00:30:16 5k
46	266 Liam	Boyd	MALE	00:30:32 5k
47	226 Jolene	Rushe	FEMALE	00:30:53 5k
48	598 Matthew	Allen	MALE	00:30:56 5k
49	638 Nigel	Allen	MALE	00:30:56 5k
50	270 Brian	O'Keefe	MALE	00:31:24 5k
51	462 Gareth	McMullan	MALE	00:31:34 5k
52	423 Liam	Doran	MALE	00:32:09 5k
53	681 Adam	Cromie	MALE	00:32:19 5k
54	447 Dylan	Franks	MALE	00:32:27 5k

55	952 Cathal	Treanor	MALE	00:32:30 5k
56	496 Jake	Kavanagh	MALE	00:32:37 5k
57	227 Patrina	Keenan	FEMALE	00:33:08 5k
58	690 Eadaoin	Trainor	FEMALE	00:33:19 5k
59	958 Katie	Nugent	FEMALE	00:34:32 5k
60	471 Ketie	Owens Meehan	FEMALE	00:34:37 5k
61	673 Eimear	Phillips	FEMALE	00:34:37 5k
62	455 Laura	Kavanagh	FEMALE	00:34:40 5k
63	457 Caitlin	Cromie	FEMALE	00:34:40 5k
64	954 Chloe	Cunningham	FEMALE	00:34:40 5k
65	961 Brian	Murtagh	MALE	00:35:04 5k
66	498 Ruairi	Cranney	MALE	00:35:07 5k
67	497 Aileen	Black	FEMALE	00:35:08 5k
68	77 Lisa	McConville	FEMALE	00:35:23 5k
69	491 Maebh	Greene	FEMALE	00:35:54 5k
70	431 Emma	Owens	FEMALE	00:35:57 5k
71	261 John	McAteer	MALE	00:36:05 5k
72	977 Mark	Doran	MALE	00:36:05 5k
73	993 Cathal	Trainor	MALE	00:36:35 5k
74	436 Conor	Murphy	MALE	00:36:37 5k
75	461 Darren	McMullan	MALE	00:37:18 5K
76	228 Joanne	McAleese	FEMALE	00:37:26 5k
77	272 Rachael	O'Keefe	FEMALE	00:37:34 5k
78	478 Gavin	Malone	MALE	00:37:35 5k
79	479 Rachel	Malone	Female	00:37:35 5k
80	480 Leah	Malone	Female	00:37:35 5k
81	994 Ellie	Boyle	FEMALE	00:37:46 5k
82	268 Cathy	O'Neill	FEMALE	00:38:03 5k
83	988 AAron	Trainor	MALE	00:38:23 5k
84	990 Niclioca	Trainor	FEMALE	00:38:23 5k
85	273 Cliona	Quinn	FEMALE	00:38:27 5k
86	274 Niamh	Murphy	FEMALE	00:38:27 5k
87	962 Siofra	Doherty	FEMALE	00:38:27 5k
88	999 Mollie	Duffy	FEMALE	00:38:27 5k
89	484 Erin	King	FEMALE	00:38:33 5k
90	459 Sarah	McMullan	FEMALE	00:38:34 5k
91	468 Aoife	Keenan	FEMALE	00:38:34 5k
92	483 Cara	Mullen	FEMALE	00:38:35 5k
93	482 Liz	King	FEMALE	00:38:39 5k
94	284 Shauna	Haughian	Male	00:38:41 5k
95	959 Jessica	Goodman	FEMALE	00:38:49 5k
96	446 Pauline	Lynch	FEMALE	00:39:47 5k
97	448 Rachel	McMahon	FEMALE	00:39:47 5k
98	486 Rowan	Bannon	MALE	00:40:44 5k
99	987 Callum	Herbert	MALE	00:40:50 5k
100	259 Sharin	Byrne	FEMALE	00:41:18 5k
101	495 Aoife	Greene	FEMALE	00:42:33 5k
102	900 Eoin	Fearon	MALE	00:42:33 5k
103	947 Peadar	Murphy	MALE	00:42:47 5k
104	225 Lloyd	Clarke	MALE	00:43:22 5k

105	953 Olivia	Treanor	FEMALE	00:43:42 5k
106	488 PJ	Ward	MALE	00:47:18 5k
107	489 Aimee	Ward	FEMALE	00:47:18 5k
108	421 Janine	Quinn	FEMALE	00:50:22 5k
109	691 Ciaran	McGuinness	MALE	00:50:55 5k
110	420 Amy	Quinn	FEMALE	00:52:24 5k